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Observations were drawn from Geraldton Airport {station 008315}

Some cloud observations are from automated equipment; these are somewhat different to those made by a human observer and may not appear every day. The current site
replaced one about 1 km to the north during 2011.

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1011.924SW5626.21012.217SSW6724.713:3933SW027.913.8Fr1
1013.824SSW5725.11015.020SSE5623.812:2837SSW027.412.8Sa2
1013.635SSW5722.61014.928S5422.410:3350S025.013.7Su3
1014.626SW85323.01016.019SW65621.915:5641SW024.615.4Mo4
1017.326SW24723.11018.422SW85220.809:4941S025.117.2Tu5
1019.631S4522.01020.926SSW84521.814:4948SSW024.114.9We6
1017.124S84722.31020.626SSE4521.612:5943SSW023.88.9Th7
1014.633SW85521.71014.931SSW86222.013:1252SW024.815.1Fr8
1015.835SSW5723.31017.815SE85421.816:4554S026.613.5Sa9
1016.741S5222.61019.519SE4822.614:3252SSW025.812.2Su10
1015.531SSE5924.01018.619SSE5322.317:0952SSE026.113.4Mo11
1015.439SSE5624.01018.728SSE5421.714:3352S026.413.3Tu12
1011.030SSE4728.41014.017SE4126.415:3443SE030.413.2We13
1012.620WSW6724.31012.713SW7123.912:2939W026.413.5Th14
1012.887022.11014.724SSW86822.416:2752025.418.6Fr15
1011.45422.51014.014023.216:2470026.216.4Sa16
1009.23827.81012.52225.815:0457033.112.4Su17
1009.05627.01008.663332.008:1861035.917.9Mo18
1009.389020.51012.589119.015:34447.223.619.0Tu19
1008.556623.11009.547123.014:54436.025.317.7We20
1011.285922.71010.987221.716:3639025.518.3Th21
1015.34823.71017.454921.517:11560.225.214.9Fr22
1012.84127.71017.53924.716:1550035.311.8Sa23
1006.25128.01009.12634.614:4543039.315.1Su24
1010.55423.61012.186921.014:4874025.320.2Mo25
1012.24722.71015.72821.4028.210.6Tu26
1010.739SSW4027.91015.72823.233.410.9We27
1007.615E1937.11011.62430.338.515.0Th28
1006.517NNW74131.21007.439NE2333.507:1656NE039.020.8Fr29
1004.620W85827.11005.828N5030.313:0146W033.420.5Sa30

Statistics for November 2024
1012.22875224.91014.32364924.228.615.0Mean
1004.615E21920.51005.813SW12219.023.68.9Lowest
1019.641S89037.11020.939NE89134.6747.239.320.8Highest

13.4Total

http://www.bom.gov.au/
http://www.bom.gov.au/climate/dwo/IDCJDW0000.pdf

